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INFO# Company Website ADI APM BAS CLM CSS HC IPS IS PS PUB PVC SS

300 Abiquo abiquo.com 3

301 ActiveState activestate.com 3  3

302 Adaptive Computing adaptivecomputing.com 3

303 Adeptia adeptia.com 3

304 Ajubeo ajubeo.com 3

305 Amazon Web Services aws.amazon.com 3 3

306 Appcito appcito.com. 3 3 3 3

307 AppFog appfog.com 3 3 3

308 AppHarbor appharbor.com 3

309 Appirio appirio.com 3

310 Appistry appistry.com 3

311 Apple apple.com/icloud 3

312 Apprenda apprenda.com 3

313 AppZero appzero.com 3

314 Argent argent.com 3 3 3

315 AT&T business.att.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

316 Axway axway.com 3 3

317 Bluelock bluelock.com 3 3 3 3

318 BMC Software bmc.com 3

319 Brocade brocade.com 3

320 Bungee Labs bungeelabs.com 3

321 CA Technologies ca.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

322 Carbonite, Inc. carbonite.com 3 3 3

323 CenturyLink savvis.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

324 CGI Group cgi.com 3

325 Champion Solutions Group championsg.com 3 3 3 3

326 Cisco Systems cisco.com 3 3 3 3

327 Citrix citrix.com 3 3 3 3 3

328 Cloud Foundry cloudfoundry.org 3

329 CloudBees cloudbees.com 3 3

330 CloudMe cloudme.com 3 3 3

331 CloudShare cloudshare.com 3

332 CloudTop cloudtop.com 3 3 3

333 Code42 code42.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

334 Cohesive Networks cohesive.net 3 3 3 3

335 CollabNet collabnet.com 3 3 3 3 3

336 CSC csc.com 3

337 CumuLogic cumulogic.com 3 3 3

338 CYREN cyren.com 3 3

339 Datapipe datapipe.com 3 3 3 3 3

340 Dell dell.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

341 Dimension Data dimensiondata.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

342 Egenera egenera.com 3 3 3 3

343 EMC emc.com 3 3 3

344 Engine Yard engineyard.com 3

345 Evolving Solutions evolvingsol.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

346 F5 Networks f5.com 3 3 3 3 3

347 Flexiant flexiant.com 3

348 Fujitsu fujitsu.com 3 3 3

349 GigaSpaces gigaspaces.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

ADI Application/Data Integration

APM Application Migration

BAS Backup and Storage

CLM Cloud Management

CSS Cloud Security Services

HC Hybrid Cloud

IPS Integration Platform as a Service

IS Infrastructure as a Service

PS Platform as a Service

PUB Public Cloud

PVC Private Cloud

SS Software as a Service
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350 Gladinet gladinet.com 3

351 GoGrid gogrid.com 3 3 3 3 3

352 Google cloud.google.com 3 3

353 Hewlett-Packard hp.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

354 Hitachi hds.com 3 3

355 Hosting hosting.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

356 Hostway hostway.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

357 IBM ibm.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

358 Infor infor.com 3

359 Informatica informatica.com 3 3 3 3 3

360 Intel intel.com 3 3 3 3

361 Joyent joyent.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

362 Kaavo kaavo.com 3 3 3 3

363 LANDesk Software landesk.com 3

364 Layered Tech layeredtech.com 3 3 3

365 Microsoft windowszure.com 3 3 3 3 3

366 Morphlabs morphlabs.com 3 3 3

367 MuleSoft mulesoft.com 3 3

368 NaviSite navisite.com 3 3

369 NetApp netapp.com 3 3

370 NetIQ netiq.com 3 3

371 OneNeck IT Solutions oneneck.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

372 Open Text opentext.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

373 OpenNebula opennebula.org 3

374 Oracle oracle.com/cloud 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

375 Parallels parallels.com 3

376 Pegasystems pega.com 3

377 Pervasive pervasive.com 3

378 PiCloud picloud.com 3

379 Rackspace rackspace.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

380 RapidScale rapidscale.net 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

381 Red Hat redhat.com 3 3 3 3

382 RightScale rightscale.com 3 3 3 3

383 Salesforce.com salesforce.com 3 3

384 SAP sap.com 3 3

385 Scalr scalr.com 3 3 3

386 Scribe Software scribesoft.com 3

387 ServiceNow servicenow.com 3 3

388 Skytap skytap.com 3 3 3 3

389 SoftLayer softlayer.com 3 3 3

390 Software AG softwareag.com 3

391 StackIQ stackiq.com 3

392 TaskTop tasktop.com 3

393 Tieto tieto.com 3

394 VeloCloud velocloud.com 3 3 3 3

395 Verizon Terremark terremark.com 3 3

396 VirtuStream virtustream.com 3 3

397 VMware vmware.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

398 Workday workday.com 3 3

399 Xcerion xcerion.com 3 3 3

CLOUD COMPUTING 
SOFTWARE    SERVICES

#6

SOFTWARE
M A G A Z I N ETarget Chart

http://go.velocloud.com/internet-quality-report-sftw?utm_source=ad
www.softwaremag.com

